Awards 4

U8 Prep Level 1

Air Force Mavericks Aviators

Beach Cheer Athletics Waves

Black Widow Cheer Gym Fireworks
Bluewater Cheer Athletics Rush
Cheer Sport Angel Sharks

Cheer Sport Bali Sharks

Cheer Sport Lemon Sharks

Cheer Sport Lime Sharks

Cheer Sport Mako Sharks

Cheer United Twilight

CheerForce WolfPack Sparkle
CheerSport Sharks Toronto Balloon Sharks
CheerStrike Royals Divinity

Electric City Cheer Blackout

Electric City Cheer Spark

Pure Impact Cheerleading Thunder

21

12
17
17
17
15
27
19
13
25

25
5
10
10

RANK
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Superior
Excellent
Superior
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Outstanding
Excellent
Excellent



